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Match Results - Open

Place
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Name

Tausiewicz, Marcin
WOIJCIESZEK, Marcin
RADULSKI, Marek
SKRAIJINY , Antoni
Bielinski , Jarek
NOWAK, Maciej
Samson, Adrian

Match Results - PCC

Place
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Name

Niewiadomski, Piotr
POPIOLEK, Grzegorz
ZAWADA, Krzysztof
KANIEWSKI, Andrzej
Swierzbinski, Kamil
Hoppe, Przemystaw
Borowski, Sebastian
Migkiszewski, Rafal
KALINOWSKI, Kamil
Mazurczak, Bartosz
Kowalczuk, Cezary
GRZEGOREK, Seweryn
Weglarczyk, Mariusz

Match Results - Production

Place
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Name

Ostrzycki, Jacek
BORKOWSKI, Lukasz
WISNIEWSKI, Maciej
Bojanowski, Piotr
Kaczmarczyk, Sebastian
MIRZWA, Kamil
KAMINSKI, Bogustaw
Opechowski, Krzysztof
SZYDELKO, Andrzej
Nowakowski, Rafal
Sieczka, Adam

Sieczka, Karol
Sowinski, Pawel
MINKOWSKI , Adam
MLOCHOWSKI, Rafat
Poplawski, Rafat
Bolka, Michat
Danieluk, Pawet
Pietrzak, Michat
Ostrowski, Michat
Kaczmarek, Wojciech
Guzy, Jakub

Rucinski, Adam
OGINSKI, Piotr
JASKOT, Jacek
Podgorski, Mariusz
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Maj
Min
Maj
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PF

Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match
Pts
1120.0000
799.9624
713.1317
698.0844
657.6452
577.5924
0.0000

Category

Senior

Junior

Match
Pts
1046.3586
993.1387
978.8438
947.6359
872.2352
779.0210
744.4682
719.3015
707.2220
666.1916
659.6292
613.3208
0.0000

Category

Senior
Super Senior

Match

Pts

1014.0906
996.5958
992.5337
992.0222
991.6190
976.2665
953.0738
922.9614
912.8847
899.5892
880.7101
851.3137
833.9326
767.2881
763.9688
758.2121
741.6429
739.2361
722.4338
709.0110
699.1702
689.1032
687.7770
685.9023
681.7097
677.0618

Category

Senior

Senior
Junior

Junior
Junior

Senior
Junior

Match %

100.0000 %
71.4252 %
63.6725 %
62.3290 %
58.7183 %
51.5707 %

0.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.9138 %
93.5476 %
90.5651 %
83.3591 %
74.4507 %
71.1485 %
68.7433 %
67.5889 %
63.6676 %
63.0405 %
58.6148 %

0.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.2748 %
97.8743 %
97.8238 %
97.7841 %
96.2701 %
93.9831 %
91.0137 %
90.0200 %
88.7090 %
86.8473 %
83.9485 %
82.2345 %
75.6627 %
75.3354 %
74.7677 %
73.1338 %
72.8965 %
71.2396 %
69.9159 %
68.9455 %
67.9528 %
67.8220 %
67.6372 %
67.2237 %
66.7654 %

Region

Poland
Poland
Poland

Poland

Region

Poland
Poland
Poland

Poland

Poland

Region

Poland
Poland

Poland
Poland

Poland

Poland
Poland

Poland
Poland
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27 Skorupka, Bogdan

28 Korba, Kamil

29 MROZ, Marcin

30 Goik, Mateusz

31 KICERMAN, Jacek

32 Jama, Michat

33 Kuzminski, Bartosz

34 Podrzycki, Kamil

35 Matelski, Krzysztof

36 Btonski, Piotr

37 SLIWINSKA, Malgorzata
38 Swiderski, Bartosz

39 MACIAG, Piotr

40 Andrzejewski, Artur

41 Kazanowski, Rafat

42 GARDIAN, Michat

43 (DQ) Bajkowski, Michat
44 (DQ) Topolski, Bogustaw

Match Results - Production Optics
Place Name

1 HOLUBOWSKI, Tomasz
2 Osiecki , Konrad

Match Results - Standard

Place Name

1 Szczesny, Bartosz

2 BYRA, Tomasz

3 BURY , Dawid

4 WOLINSKI, Emil

5 Wojtkiewicz, Rafal

6 Burzec, Wiestaw

7 MICHON, Krzysztof

8 BOCHENSKA, Aneta

9 Sobczuk, Jan

10 SAUTER, Marcin

11 Krolik, Jacek

12 NOGA, Tadeusz

13 WASLICKI, Karol

14 Swierzbifiski, Kamil

15 Widera, Michat

16 Chmielewski, Stawomir
17 Szymankiewicz, Michat
18 Kret, Michat

19 Similak, Kamil

20 KRUPINSKI, Aleksander
21 PELC, Partyk

22 Ostrowski, Pawet

23 TURAKIEWICZ , Leszek
24 Pichlinski, Mariusz

25 Kowalczuk, Cezary

26 Grzelak , Mariusz

27 MROZ, Krystyna

28 Janiak, Lukasz

29 Kuc, Maciej

30 Grzegorzewska, Katarzyna
31 Musielak, Przemystaw
32 (DQ) Gardocki, Rafat
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Min
Min
Min
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Min
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PF
Min
Min

Senior

Super Senior

Lady

Senior

Category

Category

Super Senior

Lady

Super Senior

Senior

Senior

Lady

Lady
Senior

673.1234
672.6808
646.4291
640.7356
603.1453
557.8988
552.4977
463.3591
447.5240
370.2987
173.1386
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Match

Pts

1120.0000
272.1271

Match

Pts

1100.2794
864.1071
856.1587
798.0916
760.9925
745.7254
734.4651
711.1168
681.2657
665.6047
662.5745
645.4551
614.1995
600.5702
594.9419
569.9943
563.3969
559.6636
554.2134
551.8375
539.6768
533.9296
532.7672
510.9531
490.2834
477.9407
448.7941
333.0741
322.1587
317.6475
275.3563

66.3770 %
66.3334 %
63.7447 %
63.1833 %
59.4765 %
55.0147 %
54.4821 %
45.6921 %
44.1306 %
36.5153 %
17.0733 %
0.0000 %
0.0000 %
0.0000 %
0.0000 %
0.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
24.2971 %

Match %

100.0000 %
78.5352 %
77.8128 %
72.5354 %
69.1636 %
67.7760 %
66.7526 %
64.6306 %
61.9175 %
60.4942 %
60.2187 %
58.6628 %
55.8221 %
54.5834 %
54.0719 %
51.8045 %
51.2049 %
50.8656 %
50.3702 %
50.1543 %
49.0491 %
48.5267 %
48.4211 %
46.4385 %
44.5599 %
43.4381 %
40.7891 %
30.2718 %
29.2797 %
28.8697 %
25.0260 %
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Poland
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Poland

Region
Poland

Region

Poland
Poland
Poland
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Poland
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